11/19/21, 3:32 PM 03010SS-12L-AL-00 | Sleeve Bearing Fan | DC Axial Fans | NMB

Update related to COVID-19. Learn More = X

Products Industries About Resources Blog Contact us

MinebeaMitsumi N
Passion to Create Value through Difference Find A Distributor

Products > Cooling Fans > DC Axial Fans > 03010SS-12L-AL-00

¢« Back To DC Axial Fans Have a question about this product? (@’ Ask Our Experts =

| DC Axial Fans - 03010SS-12L-AL-00

Get a sample

https://nmbtc.com/parts/03010SS-12L-AL-00 1/5



11/19/21, 3:32 PM

Specifications
Category
Part Number
Frame Width [mm]
Frame Height [mm]

Frame Depth [mm]

https://nmbtc.com/parts/03010SS-12L-AL-00

03010SS-12L-AL-00 | Sleeve Bearing Fan | DC Axial Fans | NMB

DC Axial Fans

03010SS-12L-AL-00

30

30

10

2/5



11/19/21, 3:32 PM

Max. Air Flow [CFM]

Max. Air Flow [m3 per min]

Max. Static Pressure [In H20]

Max. Static Pressure [Pa]

Fan Speed [RPM]

Noise [dB]

Life Expectancy [L10]

Bearing Type

Nominal Voltage [V]

Operating Voltage - Lower [V]

Operating Voltage - Upper [V]

Current [A]

https://nmbtc.com/parts/03010SS-12L-AL-00

03010SS-12L-AL-00 | Sleeve Bearing Fan | DC Axial Fans | NMB

3.5

0.1

0.15

38

8500

26

40 degree C 30,000 Hours

Sleeve Bearing

12

13.2

0.06

3/5



