Update related to COVID-19. Learn More →





Products Indu
Find A Distributor

Industries

About

Resources

Blog

Contact us

← Back To DC Axial Fans

Have a question about this product?



DC Axial Fans - 03010SS-12L-AL-00



Get a sample

https://nmbtc.com/parts/03010SS-12L-AL-00







Specifications

Category	DC Axial Fans
Part Number	03010SS-12L-AL-00
Frame Width [mm]	30
Frame Height [mm]	30
Frame Depth [mm]	10

Max. Air Flow [CFM]	3.5
Max. Air Flow [m3 per min]	0.1
Max. Static Pressure [In H20]	0.15
Max. Static Pressure [Pa]	38
Fan Speed [RPM]	8500
Noise [dB]	26
Life Expectancy [L10]	40 degree C 30,000 Hours
Bearing Type	Sleeve Bearing
Nominal Voltage [V]	12
Operating Voltage - Lower [V]	7
Operating Voltage - Upper [V]	13.2
Current [A]	0.06